
General Agencies   FOR THE WEEK ENDING

Combined Health/Life February 3, 2019

Diamond Producers ($50,000 & Above) Agency Name Net Issue Producer Count

Ahlbum, Jon The Ahlbum Insurance Group, Inc. $113,896 33
Graham, Mark AmeriLife $92,860 44
Lemar, Mike Sunshine State Agency $71,883 26

Platinum Producers ($30,000 - $50,000)

Borosak, William J. Jr. Secure Future Financial Group, LLC $45,292 13
Ahlbum, Donna M. The Ahlbum Insurance Group, Inc. $42,632 8
Hatton, Catherine E. Long Island Insurance Solutions $41,519 32
Clark, John W. Senior Solutions Insurance Agency $38,734 16
Graham, Christopher N., CLU Graham Financial Group, Inc. $37,117 14
Stevens, Ray Stevens & Associates Insurance Agency, Inc. $31,908 10

Gold Producers ($10,000 - $30,000)

Ahlbum, Tim Health Coverage Solutions $26,696 4
Gordon, Sylvia Gordon Marketing $26,664 10
Sheldon, Paul, CLU, ChFC Paul Sheldon Insurance & Benefits Planning $25,248 1
Esch, Jagger W. Elite Insurance Partners, LLC $22,248 2
Shackelford, Edward L. The Assurance Group, Inc. $20,640 7
Savage, Gina Medicare Specialist Group $20,220 3
Barta, Devin M. Barta Insurance Agency $19,884 6
Owen, Gary Owen Insurance Group $19,832 9
Centerstone Insurance & Financial Svcs. $19,004 9
Sachs, Kerry Secure Retirement Solutions, Inc. $16,896 4
Rosati, Lisa Rosati Insurance Agency $16,628 2
Schwartz, Scott J. Insurance Protection Services $16,560 1
Agent Pipeline, Inc. $15,280 6
Haitham, Aboul-Hosn Haitham Aboul-Hosn, LLC $15,084 4
Alan, Stuart Senior Care Insurance Center $13,704 1
Rapini, Duane M. Rapini Insurance Agency $12,624 3
Concklin, Ron Rosenberg-Concklin, Inc. $12,498 13
Ahmed, Nur N. Ahmed Insurance Agency $12,360 4
Abbatiello, Vincent Mainstay Retirement Solutions $12,060 6
Remoza, Inc. $11,676 2
Kingsley, Beverly J. 65 Medicare Solutions $10,452 1
Landers-Stein & Associates, Inc. $10,088 3

Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)

Carrollwood Insurance $9,396 4
Merritt, Dee Merritt Insurance Agency $9,384 2
Zum Tobel, Marc G. Consolidated Insurance Group, Inc. $9,372 4
Murphy, Stacy Murphy Insurance Agency $9,360 4
Hirsch, Susan J. Hirsch Insurance Agency $8,208 4
Mangini, Nicholas L. Mangini Insurance Agency $8,040 2
Hoyek, Pete N. Hoyek Insurance Agency $7,884 1
Centurion Agency, Ltd. $7,832 2
Maisonet, Joseph Maisonet Insurance Agency $7,832 4
James M. Gray, Inc. $7,812 3
Roth, Mike Senior Insurance Marketing, Inc. $7,812 3
Claassen, Matthew J. Claassen Insurance Agency $7,570 2
Mednick, Scott E. Professional Insurance Systems of Florida $7,416 6
Cancio, Maria Cancio Insurance Agency $7,200 1
Jaffe, Joseph A. Jaffe Insurance Concepts, Inc. $6,636 3
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Nordstrom, Timothy W. Nordstrom Insurance Agency $6,600 1
Capierseho, Daniel E. Capierseho Insurance Agency $6,468 2
Schwartz, Richard S. Insurance Center of S. Florida $6,264 2
Jacobson, Sandy A. Jacobson Insurance Agency $6,258 3
Gardner, William E.J. Gardner Insurance Agency $6,204 3
Carran, John S. Carran Insurance Agency $6,096 2
Heller, Mark Heller Insurance Agency $6,096 1
Warner, Russell G. III Agency of Terry Warner $6,012 1
Leavitt, Laurie A. Leavitt Insurance Agency $5,868 1
Thousand, Kathy Thousand Insurance Agency $5,684 1
Stiffler, Harold Stiffler Insurance Agency $5,580 4
Morgan, Christian Morgan Fidelity Associates, Inc. $5,520 2
Pearson, Glenn K. Pearson Insurance Agency $5,196 1
Premier Senior Marketing, Inc. $5,164 4
Joiner, Clifton T. Joiner & Joiner, LLC. $5,100 2
Balogh, Christian J. Balogh Insurance Agency $5,020 1

Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)

Schroeder, Shawn Jack Schroeder & Associates, Inc. $4,975 3
Serra, Mark Serra Insurance Agency $4,944 1
American Eagle Consultants, Inc. $4,856 5
Cortes, Julio C. Cortes Insurance Agency $4,704 1
Moraski, Matthew B. Moraski Insurance Agency $4,632 1
McGeoy, Jacob M. Secure Benefits Alliance $4,584 3
Valery, Albert L. Valery Insurance Agency, Inc. $4,536 2
Sklar, Susan T. Sklar Insurance Agency $4,289 1
Huberman, Richard Huberman Insurance Agency $4,260 1
One Stop Shopping Ins. Agency Corp. $4,212 1
Zenith Marketing Group, Inc. $4,212 1
Fischer Saltiel Insurance Services, LLC $4,188 1
Lucas, Janice Lifton Insurance Agency, Inc. $4,188 1
DJ Financial Services, Inc. $4,140 1
Nickel, Roger T. Nickel Insurance Agency $4,140 1
Senior Services of North America, Inc. $4,140 4
Blackburn, Tracy B. Blackburn Insurance Agency $4,092 1
Tomlinson, Kevin MSIS, Inc. $4,044 2
Catron, Edward A. Catron Insurance Agency $3,993 2
Sakharoff, Richard D. Security Benefits Group, Inc. $3,984 1
Savage, Eric S. Savage Financial Group, Inc. $3,984 1
Ortez, Philip B. Jr. Phil & Kathy Ortez Insurance Agency, Inc. $3,828 1
Borde, Corrie Borde & Associates, PA $3,792 1
Graham, Carter Shoreline Financial $3,792 1
M.G. Heimann Ins. & Finc. Plan, Inc. $3,756 1
Pollier, Robert L. Jr. Senior Management Services $3,744 2
Carreras, Thomas B. Carreras Insurance Agency $3,696 1
Rushing, Robbie D. Rushing Insurance Agency $3,696 2
Mankamyer, Mary Mankamyer Insurance Agency $3,624 1
Campbell, Blake Campbell Insurance Agency $3,516 1
Costanzo, Nicholas P. Costanzo Insurance Agency $3,516 1
Mindick, Shimshon Mindick Insurance Agency $3,516 1
Ulayyet, Fred M. Ulayyet Insurance Agency $3,372 1
Blizman, Donna J. Blizman Insurance Agency $3,336 2
Maisto, Stephen Senior Health Solutions $3,312 2
Fraser, Daniel Fraser Insurance Agency $3,240 1
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Iwill Advisors, Inc. $3,240 1
Haft, Gary S. JMH Advisors, Inc. $3,216 1
Kozak, Iris C. New York Life Insurance Agency $3,216 1
Schuler, James F. Consumer Group Services, Inc. $3,216 2
Olguin, Loren A. Olguin Insurance Agency $3,204 1
Hometown Insurance Services, Inc. $3,120 1
Deceglia, Lorna K. Deceglia Insurance Agency $3,084 1
ERIN Marketing, Inc. $3,084 2
Vickers, Jordan Vickers Insurance Agency $3,048 1
Collier, David Jr. Collier Insurance Agency $3,024 1
Dega, Brigett L. Dega Insurance Agency $3,024 1
Ehrlich, Carl F. Carl Ehrlich, LLC $3,024 1
Global Wealth Retirement Planning, LLC $3,024 1
Kelsey, Steven D. Kelsey Insurance Agency $3,024 1
Nagdeman, Cary M. Nagdeman Insurance Agency $3,024 1
Richard, Paul Richard Insurance Agency $3,024 1
Schoeck, Edward D. Schoeck Insurance Agency $3,024 1
Simpson, Amanda J. Simpson Insurance Agency $3,024 1
Stevens, Mike Farm & Ranch Healthcare, Inc. $3,000 1
Heeg, Allison M. Heeg Insurance Agency $2,992 1
Commission Fund 4, LLC $2,952 1
AMAC Senior Resources Network $2,904 2
Friends With Benefits, LLC $2,868 1
Ottovegio, Xiomara Ottovegio Insurance Agency $2,868 1
Chacon Financial Group $2,844 1
Gillard-Martin, Mary G. Gillard-Martin Insurance Agency $2,844 1
Kocian, Charlotte T. Kocian Insurance Agency $2,844 1
Sweeney, James A. American Senior Benefits $2,808 4
Cohen, Sheila G. Cohen Insurance Agency $2,796 1
Curtis, Lonnie G. Curtis Insurance Agency $2,796 1
Loebig, George J. Loebig Insurance Agency $2,796 1
Serrani, Gary Serrani Insurance Agency $2,796 1
Daniels, Diane Daniels Insurance Agency $2,772 1
Lasman, David Lasman Insurance Agency $2,652 1
Borjas, Israel Borjas Insurance Agency $2,628 1
Coury, Robert M. Coury Insurance Agency $2,628 1
Eppy, Joseph Eppy Insurance Agency $2,628 1
Hale, Darwin Hale Insurance Agency $2,628 1
Landis, Mark S. Metro Insurance & Financial Services $2,628 1
Rose, Scott A. Rose Insurance Agency $2,628 1
Skolnick, Hal S. Skolnick Insurance Agency $2,628 1
Teller, Claire D. All Vest Associates $2,628 1
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Sheldon, Paul, CLU, ChFC $25,248 Ahlbum, Tim $20,232
Haass, David $21,540

Schwartz, Scott J. $16,560

Stulak, Jill $14,796 Rosati, Lisa $13,604
Alan, Stuart $13,704 Kingsley, Beverly J. $10,452

Bowes, Rick $9,312 Hall, Tiffany $6,168
Gonzalez, Julio E. $9,264 Leap, James $6,156
Mullen, Joseph F. $9,192 Merritt, Dee $6,108
Savage, Gina $8,556 Heller, Mark $6,096
Hoyek, Pete N. $7,884 Warner, Russell G. III $6,012
Claassen, Matthew J. $7,560 Leavitt, Laurie A. $5,868
Stevens, Jason $7,560 Mangini, Nicholas L. $5,712
Stevens, Ray $7,536 Thousand, Kathy $5,684
Stevens, Sandra K. $7,536 Murphy, Stacy $5,580
Sachs, Kerry $7,392 Stetler, Renee $5,496
Berthiaume, Zina $7,368 Keating, Gizella $5,424
Cancio, Maria $7,200 Graham, Christopher N., CLU $5,281
Nordstrom, Timothy W. $6,600 Jacobson, Sandy $5,256
MacOviak, Robert T. $6,408 Pearson, Glenn K. $5,196
Singer, Arlene C. $6,384 Balogh, Christian J. $5,020
Holzman, Robert $6,324

Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)

Serra, Mark C. $4,944 Nickel, Roger T. $4,140
Capierseho, Daniel E. $4,920 Blackburn, Tracy B. $4,092
Carroll, Daniel P. $4,872 Savage, Eric S. $3,984
Wynn, Michael $4,716 Ortez, Philip B. Jr. $3,828
Cortes, Julio C. $4,704 Peltz, Jesse S. $3,828
Daenzer, Christopher $4,632 Borde, Corrie $3,792
Burke, John R. $4,464 Heimann, Michael G. $3,756
Sklar, Susan T. $4,289 Pierce, Carrie L. $3,708
Huberman, Richard $4,260 Amrom, Michele $3,696
Brady, Matthew $4,212 Gordon, Ian $3,696
Henning, Sonny A. $4,212 Kamel, Makram E. $3,648
Weinberger, Robert $4,212 Mankamyer, Mary $3,624
Fischer, Rae-Carole $4,188 Klein, Sylvia $3,612
Lucas, Janice $4,188 Graham, Christopher C. Jr. $3,528

Writing Agents
Combined Health/Life

Diamond Producers ($20,000 & Above)

Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)

Gold Producers ($10,000 - $15,000)

Platinum Producers ($15,000 - $20,000)
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Writing Agents
Combined Health/Life

Campbell, Blake $3,516 Golden, Darin $2,988
Forrest, Phillip $3,516 Hinds, Ryan $2,988
Mindick, Shimshon $3,516 Joiner, Clifton T. $2,952
Kempler, Gary S. $3,456 LeFleur, Gary M. $2,952
Tanenbaum, Joel P. $3,456 Maye, Stephen $2,952
Ulayyet, Fred M. $3,372 Rascionato, Darius F. $2,952
Catron, Edward A. $3,357 Pollier, Robert L. Jr. $2,916
Sheehan, Timothy A. $3,324 Gold, Matthew $2,868
Freifeld, Mitchell S. $3,300 Jacobs, Douglas M. $2,868
Gorden, Renee $3,300 Ottovegio, Xiomara $2,868
Sanchez, Michele $3,276 Schmidt, Geronimo A. $2,868
Isaac, Ilain $3,252 Frederick, Geoffrey C. $2,844
Delia, Brian $3,240 Gillard-Martin, Mary G. $2,844
Haft, Gary S. $3,216 Hall, Harley R. $2,844
Kozak, Iris C. $3,216 Hoskins, Jeffrey A. $2,844
Hargis, Mark D. $3,204 McKinnon, Marcus T. $2,844
Ahmed, Nur N. $3,132 Cohen, Sheila G. $2,796
Jones, George R. $3,120 Curtis, Lonnie G. $2,796
Kathrein, Joseph L. $3,096 Gilbert, Matthew C. $2,796
Olson, Landon $3,096 Loebig, George J. $2,796
DeCeglia, Lorna K. $3,084 Serrani, Gary $2,796
Barta, Devin M. $3,048 Daniels, Diane $2,772
Gardner, William E. $3,048 Miedema, Debby $2,760
Vickers, Jordan $3,048 Atkins, Ryan D. $2,724
Bitzer, Nicolas B. $3,024 Lasman, David $2,652
Ehrlich, Carl F. $3,024 Allan, Bret M. $2,628
Cooper, Bradley D. $3,024 Coury, Robert M. $2,628
Green, Bruce S. $3,024 Gumora, Helene $2,628
Gruby, Danny $3,024 Hair, Kathy R. $2,628
Jaffe, Joseph A. $3,024 Knight, Janet M. $2,628
Kennedy, Taneshia $3,024 Lange, Douglas M. $2,628
Lempert, Renee D. $3,024 Malley, Jeffrey K. $2,628
Nagdeman, Cary M. $3,024 Matherly, William J. $2,628
Olsen, David T. $3,024 Ollestad, Monique N. $2,628
Samuelson, Luann M. $3,024 Parchami, Azar $2,628
Sher, Mark $3,024 Payant, Thomas A. $2,628
Simpson, Amanda J. $3,024 Rose, Scott A. $2,628
Verrier, Scott R. $3,024 Saylor, Dexter R. $2,628
Weiland, David $3,024 Skolnick, Hal S. $2,628
Weinstein, Sanford E. $3,024 Steiner, Marcia K. $2,628
Sosso, Michael R. $3,000 Strohm, Mark $2,628
Heeg, Allison M. $2,992 Teller, Claire D. $2,628
Cross, Charles F. Jr. $2,988 Westfall, Edward B. $2,628
Daninos, Patrick C. $2,988 Howard, Terri L. $2,544
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